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ITCELL-EMAI/1/2024-ITCell Dated ............, 2024

CIRCULAR

In continuation to this Section Circular No. ITCELL-EMAI/1/2024-ITCell Dt. 27.09.2024,
additional Gov/NIC email IDs for employees of the Institute has been created and the list of
created email accounts is enclosed herewith.

To access and log into Gov/NIC email account, employees are requested to follow the

guidelines available in Circular page of the Institute’s Website under the link ‘Steps to activate
i andtirebaiion [ o

For regular employees who have not yet submitted their application, they are directed to
submit their request for email ID creation via Google Form. The link is available in the Circular

page of the Institute’s Website under the link ‘Link for applying Gov / NIC email’.

(Lt. Cdr. Pawan Deep)
Deputy Director (Admn) & Registrar

ITCELL-EMAI/1/2024-ITCell Dated (‘5[!0’ 2024

Copy to:

1. Director, NEIGRIHMS for kind information.
2. All HOD/Section Head, NEIGRIHMS for information.
3. Institute's Website for information of all concerned.

Lt. Cdr. Pawan Deep)
Deputy Director (Admn) & Registrar
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No. Name Designation Email ID
1331 | Sulender Kumar Pharmacist sulender kumar @neigrihms.gov.in
1332 | Mohd Arbaj Junior Engineer{Civil) mohd.arbaj@neigrihms.gov.in
1333 | Rahul Nigam Junior Engineer {Electrical) | rahul.nigam@neigrihms.gov.in
1334 | Aman Gahalot Nursing Officer aman.gahalot@neigrihms.gov.in
1335 | Girish Chandra Radiographer girish.chandra04 @neigribms.gov.in
1336 | Kady Rheanna M Dhar Lower Division Clerk kady.rmdhar@neigrihms.gov.in
1337 | Amol Dattrao Wagh Pharmacist amol.dwagh@neigrihms.gov.in
natasha.manners@neigrihms.gov.i
1338 | Natasha Manners Pharmacist n
1339 | Abhishek Saxena Pharmacist a.saxenaz4@neigrihms.gov.in
1340 | Akshay Tiwari Nursing Officer akshay.tiwari01@neigrihms.gov.in
1341 | Reggie Arnold Nongsiej Occupational Therapist r.anongsiej@neigrihms.gov.in
Public Health Nursing
1342 | Ophelia Mary Kharmujai | Officer o.mkharmujai @neigrihms.gov.in
1343 | Deepsikha Kakoty Nursing Officer deepsikha.k@neigrihms.gov.in
1344 | vikas Kumar Store Keeper v.kumar01@neigrihms.gov.in
1345 | Pynshailang Nongkynrih | Laundry Mechanic p.nongkynrin@neigrihms.gov.in
Harmendra Singh
1346 | Bijarniya Nursing Officer h.shijarniya@neigrihms.gov.in
sandeep.ghosh24@neigribms.gov.i
1347 | Sandeep Ghosh Assistant Professor n
Library & Information
1348 | Sudhansh Rai Officer sudhansh.rai@neigrihms.gov.in
1349 | Dathiadiam Tongper Additional Professor d.tongper@neigrihms.gov.in
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